
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
9 
4 
6 
8 
5 
3 

Name 
EGE EKMEKÇİBAŞI 
BERAT AKKOYUN 
HASAN ÇELİK 
TALHA DOĞDU 
ROY ARHANYAN 
S. ZEHRA YILDIRIM

Total Tm 
10:12.715 
10:22.763 
10:29.849 
10:33.087 
10:34.452
 10:34.878 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
56.321 
56.559 
55.634 
55.766 
58.141 
57.990 

Diff 

10.048 
17.134 
20.372 
22.162 
22.163 

Points 
10 

8 
6 
5 
4 
0 

Comment 

(+20) 2 Kez Kesti 
(+20) 2 Kez Kesti  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.048 

Avg. Speed 

114,572 

Best Lap Tm 

55.634 

Best Speed 

126,182 

Best Lap by 

6 - HASAN ÇELİK 

Printed: 28.11.2023 10:51:50 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  TOSFED 

TOSFED Yıldızını Arıyor Final 
3. Yarış

Final Yarışı 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:50:55 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 1,950 km 

26.11.2023 14:37 


